Rhino Power Supplies Operating Instructions Vers: 1.0 Rev A, 12/12
RHINO Installation Instructions for PSE 30 Series Power Supply
READ THESE INSTRUCTIONS BEFORE INSTALLING OR OPERATING THIS DEVICE.
CAUTION: FOR USE IN A CONTROLLED ENVIRONMENT. REFER TO THIS MANUAL
FOR ENVIRONMENTAL CONDITIONS. KEEP FOR FUTURE REFERENCE.
PSE 30 Series AC/DC Switching Power Supply
Part No. Output Power Max. Output 1 Output 2
PSE05-130
30 Watt
5 VDC / 6000 mA NA
PSE12-130 12 VDC / 2500 mA NA
PSE15-130 15 VDC / 2000 mA NA
PSE24-130 24 VDC / 1250 mA NA
PSE12-230 +12 VDC / 1300 mA -12 VDC / 1300 mA
PSE15-230 +15 VDC / 1000 mA -15 VDC / 1000 mA
Input Voltage Range 85-264 VAC / 47-440 Hz
Terminal for Wiring
Screw type terminal: Wires 1.5mm²
(16 AWG) Max (Use Copper